C AdventureRun : Pretoria Zoo C—
Va2 The Zoo Trot on 21st October 2018 Ve =
— —

10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gatogory | Raco Numbor | Namo | Sumame | Activit S

1 TA1062 Tshiamo Moeketsi 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 16 to 18 00:46:39
2 2 1 TA1018 Dirk Kruger 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 51 Master (50-59) 00:46:49
3 3 1 TA0637 Andre Swanepoel 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:50:35
4 4 1 TA2269 Andrew Ingram 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 00:52:20
5 5 2 TA1105 Francois Labuschagne 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:54:04
6 6 1 TA0992 Gert Rabie 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 67 Grand-Master (60+) 00:59:59
7 8 3 TRAIL10423 Jan Jansen Van Rensburg 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:06:56
8 9 2 TA2130 Andrea Maraschin 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 54 Master (50-59) 01:11:42
9 12 1 TA1900 Gareth Hudson 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 25 Senior (19-29) 01:12:20
10 13 3 TRAIL10533 Frik Du Preez 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 59 Master (50-59) 01:13:19
11 14 4 TRAIL12895 Robbie Van Der Walt 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:20:56
12 16 4 TA2248 Jacques Nortje 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 50 Master (50-59) 01:24:37
13 17 5 TA2115 Bongani Phakathi 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:29:46
14 18 6 TA2143 Nthekgo Moroaswi 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:30:03



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TRAIL10269
TA1812
TA1044
TA1881
TA1824
TA1825
TA0693
TA1832
TA0717

TRAIL10019

TRAIL10053
TA2158
TA2182

Jolandi
Paula
Michaela
Paula
Maggie
Magda
Magriet
Lynette
Adele
Jacqueline
Adele
Megan
Gillian

Labuschange
Venzke
Champion
Labuscagne
Moroaswi
Nortje
Bester
Botha
Van Lille
Van Der Walt
Sutherland
Marais
Fowler

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

38
23
48
35
48
49
29
28
26
40
39
73

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)

01:01:59
01:11:52
01:12:09
01:22:07
01:30:05
01:33:05
01:33:09
01:35:17
01:35:19
02:04:37
02:04:37
02:26:54
02:27:02



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gatogory | Race Number | Namo | Sumame | Activity S
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TRAIL12341
TA0188
TA0197
TA0403
TA1754
TA0517
TA0288
TA0339
TA0206
TA1625
TA1572
TA0379
TA0173
TA0390
TA1684
TA0169
TA1697
TA0120
TA0233
TA1797
TA0029
TA0333

Charles
Calvin
Alex
Johann
Mohammed
Walter
Philip
Leon
Abdul
Shawn
Anton
Colin
Brian
Zaakir
Ethan
Tyler
Dane
Dirk
Linda
James
Michael
Billy

Norman
Ingram
Kleingeld
Van Zyl
Khan
Stronach
Koornhof
Vuyk
Tayob
Cawood
Botha
Ingram
Berlein
Salajee
Poggenpoel
Poggenpoel
Poggenpoel
Burger
Makaya
Scheepers
Joubert
Joubert

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

14
22
65
8
28
47
47
39
43
60
17
62
38
10
7
36
44
30
41
10
48

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
16 to 18
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)

00:24:06
00:30:01
00:32:53
00:33:39
00:34:09
00:38:10
00:38:47
00:43:37
00:45:29
00:47:07
00:48:38
00:51:50
00:53:18
00:54:21
00:57:40
00:58:19
00:58:21
00:59:21
01:06:54
01:32:45
01:38:08
01:38:11



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall | Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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TRAIL13015
TAO0464
TA0374
TA0237
TA0080
TA1550

TRAIL12118
TA0547
TA1725
TA0155
TA1647
TA0223
TA0425
TA0428
TA1787
TA0356
TA1707
TA0427
TA0346
TA0365
TA1571
TA0386
TA0479
TA0043
TA0276
TA0266
TA0415
TA0500
TA0258
TA0463
TA0286
TA0185
TA1774
TA1691
TA0488
TA0183
TA0371
TA0447
TA0145
TA0264

Nadia
Fatima
Adelaide
Nicky
Rochelle

Grazyna Marianna Aletta

Patricia-anne

Stacy

Binacke Zelndra

Farhana
Nazbeerah
Grazyna
Belinda
Linda
Shelley
Celeste
Ronell
Zanika
Alexa
Jesme
Adri
Naadira
Adilla
Kyra
Urshla
Chantelle
Annelize
Malanie
Nabeelah
Shaheeda
Yumna
Ester
Surina
Deonette
Chrissie
Nomusa
Lungy
Helen
Hlayisani
Mikateko

Bosch
Kania
Helliwell
Antunes
Ferreira
Koornhof
Muller
Poggenpoel
Prinsloo
Tayob
Tayob
Koornhof
Cawood
Botha
Pepworth
Ackerman
Van Niekerk
Burger
Berlein
Fourie
Meyer
Sheik Omar
Hoosen
Louni
Ferreira
Louni
Ingram
Burger
Salajee
Salajee
Tayob
Mushayi
Du Plessis
Labuscahgne
Swanepoel
Blose
Zulu
Mahlangu
Mathebula
Mathebula

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

44
35
40
22
13
48
36
16
40
19
55
37
57
32
44
34
16
26
64
63
39
33
14
50
49
40
42
8
36
16
17
34
32
31
31
32
49
27
6

Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)

12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
16to 18
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
16 to 18
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
16 to 18
16 to 18
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11

00:29:46
00:32:14
00:34:06
00:34:26
00:38:01
00:38:46
00:38:50
00:39:26
00:40:05
00:45:25
00:45:28
00:46:25
00:47:06
00:48:35
00:50:51
00:50:53
00:50:55
00:51:48
00:53:16
00:55:07
00:55:07
00:56:04
00:56:06
00:57:07
00:57:42
00:58:13
00:59:24
00:59:28
00:59:39
00:59:42
01:02:39
01:02:40
01:05:42
01:05:42
01:06:47
01:07:20
01:07:25
01:11:48
01:18:29
01:18:32



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

60
61
62
64
65
66
69
70
71
72

14
11

12
15

16

TA1699
TA0216
TA0434
TRAIL10121
TRAIL13079
TA0405
TA1767
TA0077
TA0362
TA0087

Zidah-lee
Judi
Julindi
Liesle
Danielle
Leigh
Leanda
Surette
Melanie

Jesse-leigh

Burger
Geldenhuys
Scheepers
Joubert
Joubert
Joubert
Botes
Fourie
Oosthuizen
Joubert

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

19
64
37
49
22
41
31
28
35
11

Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)

Senior (19-29)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11

01:25:17
01:30:21
01:30:22
01:37:57
01:37:58
01:38:05
01:42:57
01:42:59
01:43:04
01:44:53



